" MIAX Futures Clearing

I I l I aX Daily Settlement

Futures™
Trade Date: 2/20/26 Friday, February 20, 2026 - 02:49:12 PM

Closing Sheets - MWE Prices are displayed in $/bu

Instrument Prev Settle Open High Low Settle Change
MWEH6 5.8250 5.8050 5.9100 5.7900 5.8725 0.0475
MWEK®6 5.9450 5.9225 6.0300 5.9050 6.0000 0.0550
MWEN6 6.0700 6.0350 6.1550 6.0300 6.1275 0.0575
MWEU6 6.2425 6.1475 6.3275 6.1475 6.3050 0.0625
MWEZ6 6.4250 6.4000 6.5000 6.4000 6.4800 0.0550
MWEH7 6.5450 6.5000 6.6000 6.5000 6.5925 0.0475
MWEK7 6.5850 6.6325 0.0475

Confidential and Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc. and its subsidiaries or affiliates 1/1



" MIAX Futures Clearing

I I l I aX Daily Settlement

Futures™
Trade Date: 2/20/26 Friday, February 20, 2026 - 02:49:12 PM

Closing Sheets - OMW Prices are displayed in $/bu

Instrument Prev Settle Open High Low Settle Change
OMWHS6 P5.70 0.00125 0.00125 0.00000
OMWHS6 C6.90 0.00125 0.00125 0.00000
OMWHS6 C6.80 0.00125 0.00125 0.00000
OMWHS6 C6.20 0.00125 0.00125 0.00000
OMWHS6 C6.10 0.00125 0.00125 0.00000
OMWHS6 C6.00 0.00125 0.00125 0.00000
OMWHS6 C5.95 0.00125 0.00125 0.00000
OMWHS6 C5.90 0.00250 0.00125 -0.00125
OMWHS6 C5.85 0.01125 0.02250 0.01125
OMWHS6 C5.80 0.03625 0.07250 0.03625
OMWHS6 C5.70 0.12500 0.17250 0.04750
OMWKE®6 P5.70 0.08000 0.07750 -0.00250
OMWKG®6 P5.50 0.03000 0.03125 0.00125
OMWKG®6 C7.00 0.01250 0.02375 0.01125
OMWKG®6 C6.90 0.01625 0.03000 0.01375
OMWKG6 C6.85 0.01875 0.03250 0.01375
OMWKG®6 C6.80 0.02125 0.03625 0.01500
OMWKG®6 C6.20 0.10000 0.13625 0.03625
OMWKG®6 C6.10 0.12875 0.16875 0.04000
OMWKE®6 C6.05 0.14500 0.18750 0.04250
OMWKG®6 C6.00 0.16375 0.20750 0.04375
OMWKG®6 C5.90 0.20750 0.25500 0.04750
OMWKG®6 C5.85 0.23250 0.28250 0.05000
OMWKG®6 C5.80 0.26125 0.31125 0.05000
OMWNSG C7.00 0.07875 0.09875 0.02000
OMWNSG C6.90 0.09000 0.11250 0.02250
OMWNSG C6.20 0.25125 0.28375 0.03250
OMWNS6 C6.00 0.33250 0.36875 0.03625
OMWNSG C5.95 0.35625 0.39375 0.03750
OMWUSG P6.10 0.34000 0.28750 -0.05250
OMWUG C8.10 0.08125 0.08750 0.00625
OMWUG C7.00 0.20500 0.20875 0.00375
OMWUG C6.50 0.32875 0.33125 0.00250

Confidential and Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc. and its subsidiaries or affiliates 1/2



miax

Trade Date: 2/20/26

Instrument

OMWUG C6.40
OMWZ6 P6.40
OMWZ6 P6.30
OMWZ6 C6.60

OMWH7 C6.50

Futures=

Prev Settle

0.36250
0.46750
0.41500
0.41500
0.54625

Confidential and Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc. and its subsidiaries or affiliates

Open

MIAX Futures Clearing
Daily Settlement

High

Low

Settle

0.36500
0.43375
0.38125
0.43125
0.56875

Friday, February 20, 2026 - 02:49:12 PM

Change

0.00250
-0.03375
-0.03375

0.01625

0.02250

22



	MWE
	MWE

	OMW
	OMW


