

Trade Date: 2/20/26

Friday, February 20, 2026 - 02:49:12 PM

Closing Sheets - MWE

Prices are displayed in \$/bu

Instrument	Prev Settle	Open	High	Low	Settle	Change
MWEH6	5.8250	5.8050	5.9100	5.7900	5.8725	0.0475
MWEK6	5.9450	5.9225	6.0300	5.9050	6.0000	0.0550
MWEN6	6.0700	6.0350	6.1550	6.0300	6.1275	0.0575
MWEU6	6.2425	6.1475	6.3275	6.1475	6.3050	0.0625
MWEZ6	6.4250	6.4000	6.5000	6.4000	6.4800	0.0550
MWEH7	6.5450	6.5000	6.6000	6.5000	6.5925	0.0475
MWEK7	6.5850				6.6325	0.0475

Closing Sheets - OMW

Prices are displayed in \$/bu

Instrument	Prev Settle	Open	High	Low	Settle	Change
OMWH6 P5.70	0.00125				0.00125	0.00000
OMWH6 C6.90	0.00125				0.00125	0.00000
OMWH6 C6.80	0.00125				0.00125	0.00000
OMWH6 C6.20	0.00125				0.00125	0.00000
OMWH6 C6.10	0.00125				0.00125	0.00000
OMWH6 C6.00	0.00125				0.00125	0.00000
OMWH6 C5.95	0.00125				0.00125	0.00000
OMWH6 C5.90	0.00250				0.00125	-0.00125
OMWH6 C5.85	0.01125				0.02250	0.01125
OMWH6 C5.80	0.03625				0.07250	0.03625
OMWH6 C5.70	0.12500				0.17250	0.04750
OMWK6 P5.70	0.08000				0.07750	-0.00250
OMWK6 P5.50	0.03000				0.03125	0.00125
OMWK6 C7.00	0.01250				0.02375	0.01125
OMWK6 C6.90	0.01625				0.03000	0.01375
OMWK6 C6.85	0.01875				0.03250	0.01375
OMWK6 C6.80	0.02125				0.03625	0.01500
OMWK6 C6.20	0.10000				0.13625	0.03625
OMWK6 C6.10	0.12875				0.16875	0.04000
OMWK6 C6.05	0.14500				0.18750	0.04250
OMWK6 C6.00	0.16375				0.20750	0.04375
OMWK6 C5.90	0.20750				0.25500	0.04750
OMWK6 C5.85	0.23250				0.28250	0.05000
OMWK6 C5.80	0.26125				0.31125	0.05000
OMWN6 C7.00	0.07875				0.09875	0.02000
OMWN6 C6.90	0.09000				0.11250	0.02250
OMWN6 C6.20	0.25125				0.28375	0.03250
OMWN6 C6.00	0.33250				0.36875	0.03625
OMWN6 C5.95	0.35625				0.39375	0.03750
OMWU6 P6.10	0.34000				0.28750	-0.05250
OMWU6 C8.10	0.08125				0.08750	0.00625
OMWU6 C7.00	0.20500				0.20875	0.00375
OMWU6 C6.50	0.32875				0.33125	0.00250



MIAX Futures Clearing Daily Settlement

Trade Date: 2/20/26

Friday, February 20, 2026 - 02:49:12 PM

Instrument	Prev Settle	Open	High	Low	Settle	Change
OMWU6 C6.40	0.36250				0.36500	0.00250
OMWZ6 P6.40	0.46750				0.43375	-0.03375
OMWZ6 P6.30	0.41500				0.38125	-0.03375
OMWZ6 C6.60	0.41500				0.43125	0.01625
OMWH7 C6.50	0.54625				0.56875	0.02250